 SMITH-COOPER
©
I  N  T  E  R  N  A  T  I  O  N  A  L
CORPORATE  OFFICE TEL (800) 766-0076   LOCAL (323) 890-4455   FAX (323) 890-4456
COOPLET® Weld Outlets
and Adapter Nipples
PRICE SCHEDULE #CWO0708

CG1040040 4" x 4" 4 8 $43.21
CG1040060 4" x 6" 4 8 $43.21
CG1040080 4" x 8" 4 8 $43.21
CG1060060 6" x 6" - 2 $96.40
CG1060080 6" x 8" - 2 $96.40
CG1080080 8" x 8" - 2 $153.98
Cooplet® Weld Outlet Fittings are U/L Listed and FM Approved at 300 lb PSI
 SMITH-COOPER®
  I N T E R N A T I O N A L
COOPLET® Adapter Nipples
Part Number Size Inner Case List Price  Part Number Size Inner Case List Price
    COOPLET® Adapter Nipples meet the following specifications: AWWA C606, ASTM A53, & ASME B1.20.1
Threaded x Grooved
Schedule 40
Fig# 61TG4
61TG4010040 1" x 4" Sch 40 - 100 $39.39
61TG4012040 1-1/4" x 4" Sch 40 - 50 $39.39
61TG4014040 1-1/2" x 4" Sch 40 - 50 $39.39
61TG4014120 1-1/2" x 12" Sch 40 - 15 $63.95
61TG4020030 2" x 3" Sch 40 - 50 $39.39
61TG4020040 2" x 4" Sch 40 - 25 $39.39
61TG4020060 2" x 6" Sch 40 - 25 $46.15
61TG4020080 2" x 8" Sch 40 - 18 $52.79
61TG4020100 2" x 10" Sch 40 - 14 $58.78
61TG4020120 2" x 12" Sch 40 - 14 $63.95
61TG4024040 2-1/2" x 4" Sch 40 - 27 $44.59
61TG4024120 2-1/2" x 12" Sch 40 - 9 $86.98
61TG4030025 3" x 2-5/8" Sch 40 - 24 $59.41
61TG4030030 3" x 3" Sch 40 - 24 $59.41
61TG4030040 3" x 4" Sch 40 - 18 $59.41
61TG4030060 3" x 6" Sch 40 - 12 $66.86
61TG4030080 3" x 8" Sch 40 - 8 $79.52
61TG4030100 3" x 10" Sch 40 - 6 $91.96
61TG4030120 3" x 12" Sch 40 - 6 $106.92
61TG4040030 4" x 3" Sch 40 - 12 $72.81
61TG4040040 4" x 4" Sch 40 - 12 $72.81
61TG4040060 4" x 6" Sch 40 - 8 $80.97
61TG4040080 4" x 8" Sch 40 - 5 $106.96
61TG4040100 4" x 10" Sch 40 - 4 $126.32
61TG4040120 4" x 12" Sch 40 - 4 $141.23
61TG4050060 5" x 6" Sch 40 - 2 $207.38
61TG4050120 5" x 12" Sch 40 - 1 $268.35
61TG4060060 6" x 6" Sch 40 - 2 $268.35
61TG4060120 6" x 12" Sch 40 - 1 $346.18
61TG4080060 8" x 6" Sch 40 - 1 $300.88
61TG4080120 8" x 12" Sch 40 - 1 $400.43
Grooved x Grooved
Schedule 40
Fig# 61GG4
61GG4020030 2" x 3" Sch 40 - 50 $39.39
61GG4020040 2" x 4" Sch 40 - 25 $39.39
61GG4020060 2" x 6" Sch 40 - 25 $46.15
61GG4020080 2" x 8" Sch 40 - 18 $52.79
61GG4020100 2" x 10" Sch 40 - 14 $58.78
61GG4020120 2" x 12" Sch 40 - 14 $63.95
61GG4030025 3" x 2-5/8" Sch 40 - 24 $59.41
61GG4030030 3" x 3" Sch 40 - 24 $59.41
61GG4030040 3" x 4" Sch 40 - 18 $59.41
61GG4030060 3" x 6" Sch 40 - 12 $66.86
61GG4030080 3" x 8" Sch 40 - 8 $79.52
61GG4030100 3" x 10" Sch 40 - 6 $91.96
61GG4030120 3" x 12" Sch 40 - 6 $106.92
61GG4040030 4" x 3" Sch 40 - 12 $72.81
61GG4040040 4" x 4" Sch 40 - 12 $72.81
61GG4040060 4" x 6" Sch 40 - 8 $80.97
61GG4040080 4" x 8" Sch 40 - 5 $106.96
61GG4040100 4" x 10" Sch 40 - 4 $126.32
61GG4040120 4" x 12" Sch 40 - 4 $141.23
Threaded x Grooved
Schedule 80
Fig# 61TG8
61TG8020030 2" x 3" Sch 80 - 50 $78.78
61TG8020040 2" x 4" Sch 80 - 25 $78.78
61TG8020060 2" x 6" Sch 80 - 25 $92.30
61TG8020080 2" x 8" Sch 80 - 18 $105.58
61TG8020100 2" x 10" Sch 80 - 12 $117.56
61TG8020120 2" x 12" Sch 80 - 12 $127.90
61TG8030025 3" x 2-5/8" Sch 80 - 24 $118.82
61TG8030030 3" x 3" Sch 80 - 24 $118.82
61TG8030040 3" x 4" Sch 80 - 18 $118.82
61TG8030060 3" x 6" Sch 80 - 12 $133.72
61TG8030080 3" x 8" Sch 80 - 8 $159.04
61TG8030100 3" x 10" Sch 80 - 6 $183.92
61TG8030120 3" x 12" Sch 80 - 6 $213.84
61TG8040030 4" x 3" Sch 80 - 12 $145.62
61TG8040040 4" x 4" Sch 80 - 12 $145.62
61TG8040060 4" x 6" Sch 80 - 8 $161.94
61TG8040080 4" x 8" Sch 80 - 5 $213.92
61TG8040100 4" x 10" Sch 80 - 4 $216.62
61TG8040120 4" x 12" Sch 80 - 4 $282.46
Grooved x Grooved
Schedule 80
Fig# 61GG8
61GG8020030 2" x 3" Sch 80 - 50 $78.78
61GG8020040 2" x 4" Sch 80 - 25 $78.78
61GG8020060 2" x 6" Sch 80 - 25 $92.30
61GG8020080 2" x 8" Sch 80 - 18 $105.58
61GG8020100 2" x 10" Sch 80 - 12 $117.56
61GG8020120 2" x 12" Sch 80 - 12 $127.90
61GG8030025 3" x 2-5/8" Sch 80 - 24 $118.82
61GG8030030 3" x 3" Sch 80 - 24 $118.82
61GG8030040 3" x 4" Sch 80 - 18 $118.82
61GG8030060 3" x 6" Sch 80 - 12 $133.72
61GG8030080 3" x 8" Sch 80 - 8 $159.04
61GG8030100 3" x 10" Sch 80 - 6 $183.92
61GG8030120 3" x 12" Sch 80 - 6 $213.84
61GG8040030 4" x 3" Sch 80 - 12 $145.62
61GG8040040 4" x 4" Sch 80 - 12 $145.62
61GG8040060 4" x 6" Sch 80 - 8 $161.94
61GG8040080 4" x 8" Sch 80 - 5 $213.92
61GG8040100 4" x 10" Sch 80 - 4 $252.64
61GG8040120 4" x 12" Sch 80 - 4 $282.46
Malleable Iron
Pipe Fittings
1/8” – 8”    150# & 300#,
Black & Galvanized